LINEAR LED END CAP
CORNER FEED FIXTURE
LINEAR LED MOUNTING CLIP
EFK1 CHANNEL PROFILE
(Figure 1)
LED Housing
Starter Box
End Cap

White
EF65-B PL WW
Ordering Example: EF65-B-04F-8027-PL-D2-048-U-WW
Limited
CONSTRUCTION
• 1.60” (41) wide x 1.38” (35) tall fabricated metal housing
• with protective lens
• Powder coat finish
LED Source
• �Available at three power levels up to 1130 del. lumens per foot
• �Tight binning ensures color consistency within
   2 MacAdam ellipses
• �Dense pitch for uniform output
OPTICS
• �Symmetric distribution / protective lens
LINEAR LED JOINER
Slips inside channel for uninterrupted
illumination continuous runs.
LINEAR LED MOUNTING CLIP
Spring clip mounts to EF200 Series
channels. (EFK1 & EFK2)
JOINER AND MOUNTING OPTIONS
#EF65CLP
#EF65BJN
LINEAR LED END CAP
CORNER FEED FIXTURE
LINEAR LED MOUNTING CLIP
EFK1 CHANNEL PROFILE
(Figure 1)
LED Housing
Starter Box
End Cap
Wireway
Channel Shield
(sold separately)
2.00” (51)
Compound Edge
3/4”
(19)
4.60” (117)
5/8” (16)
3/4” (19)
Up to 1200lm Per Foot
Linear LED
Integral Driver
Protective
Lens
2.72”
(69)
3.50”
(89)
1
Wireway
LINEAR LED JOINER
Joiner
Joiner Latch
Joiner Lock
1.60” (41)
Protective
Lens
Integral
Driver
LED Modules
1.31”
(33)
1.38”
(35)
Wireway
LINEAR LED END CAP
CORNER FEED FIXTURE
LINEAR LED MOUNTING CLIP
EFK1 CHANNEL PROFILE
(Figure 1)